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Based on Technical Handbook 2022, 7th ed. updatd 17.1.2023

Level: 1 Team
Competition:
Team: Carter Nbr of skaters: 5
Wheelchair: Support needed:
Club:
Country:
Team details WPI % Classified (Y/N)

1 39.40% Y
2 17.00% Y
3 0.00% Y
4 0.00% Y
5 0.00% Y
6
7
8
9

10
11.28%

100.00%

IJS Base Technical
Grade of 

Execution
Mark awarded

1 0.333 5.6 1.865
1 0.333 5.7 1.898
1 0.333 6 1.998

5.761
Factor WPI avg

6 11.28% 0.677
1 3.5 3.500
1 4.1 4.100

0.00

14.04
Deductions
Artistic performance & Execution (Factor x Score)

Total Score for Performance

Cameron Sargent
Sophie Ravenscroft
Jennifer Slater
Thea Harding
Amelia Jones

Total Technical Elements Total judges score for elements 

Impairment Compensation (6 x WPI)
Technical Skating Skills  (Factor x Score)

Creative

% Classified skaters (>=50%)

Elements Permitted For Official Use Only

Circle
Straight line

Average for team

Level 1

Skater name

Synchro
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