Based on Technical Handbook 2022, 7th ed. updatd 17.1.2023

Synchro Level: 1 Team			i	ТМ	
Competition:	Inclusive Skating Virtual World Championsh	ips 2023			
Team:	Carter	Nbr of skaters:	5		
Wheelchair:	Support needed:			INCLU	SIVE
Club:				SKAT	ING
Country:	England			JIAI	
Team details	Skater name			WPI %	Classified (Y/N)
1	Cameron Sargent			39.40%	Y
2	Sophie Ravenscroft	17.00%	Y		
3	Jennifer Slater	0.00%	Y		
4	Thea Harding			0.00%	Y
5	Amelia Jones			0.00%	Y
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
Average for team 1					
% Classified				skaters (>=50%)	100.00%
		IJS Base	Technical	Grade of Execution	Mark awarded
Elements Per	mitted	For Official Use Only			
Level 1					
Circle		1	0.333	5.6	1.865
Straight line		1	0.333	5.7	1.898
Creative		1	0.333	6	1.998
				ore for elements	5.761
		Factor	WPI avg		
Impairment Compensation (6 x WPI)		6	11.28%		0.677
	ing Skills (Factor x Score)	1		3.5	
	mance & Execution (Factor x Score)	1		4.1	4.100
Deductions					0.00
Total Score for Performance					14.04